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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Van Eekeren642
Premier Gymnastics

9.225 9.650 9.2759.550 37.700
1 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Emily Marks638
Premier Gymnastics

8.925 9.500 9.5509.275 37.250
6 2T 8 1 2 

2 

Annabelle Schnidt601
SCGA

8.625 9.375 9.3509.650 37.000
16T 8 1 4 3 

3 

Tori Calimag660
Flipstar

8.650 9.425 9.1759.525 36.775
15 7 3 8T 4 

4 

Melania Veselovsky643
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.1009.200 36.700
7T 2T 10 11 5 

5 

Mikayla Marshall665
Flipstar

9.200 8.800 9.3759.300 36.675
2 13 6T 2T 6 

6 

Shelby Walsh629
MEGA

8.950 9.450 9.2009.000 36.600
5 6 12T 7 7 

7 

Reagan McCarty666
Flipstar

9.000 9.475 9.3758.475 36.325
3 5 21 2T 8 

8 

Julia Swierczewski605
SCGA

8.800 9.325 9.2758.900 36.300
11T 10 15 5T 9 

9 

Kayle Turner615
RoyaltyGTD

8.400 9.500 9.0259.100 36.025
19 2T 11 13T 10 

10 

Mya Brusso658
VHG

8.775 8.950 9.0259.225 35.975
13 12 9 13T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Zito632
MEGA

8.850 8.750 8.8259.425 35.850
10 14 5 19 12 

12 

Riley Mensik627
MEGA

8.800 8.700 9.0259.300 35.825
11T 15 6T 13T 13 

13 

Ellysen Enriquez637
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.8758.950 35.725
7T 11 14 17T 14 

14 

Lyla Zito668
Flipstar

8.625 9.350 9.1508.525 35.650
16T 9 19T 10 15 

15 

Gabriella Martinez621
SCGA

8.700 8.300 9.0259.500 35.525
14 19T 4 13T 16 

16 

Emily Gebka618
SCGA

8.875 8.500 9.1758.400 34.950
9 16T 22 8T 17 

17 

Maria Bukowski651
USGTC

8.050 8.400 8.8009.000 34.250
21 18 12T 20 18 

18 

Kylie Arzer644
Gym Fact

8.500 7.950 9.0508.525 34.025
18 21 19T 12 19 

19 

Lauren Deacy636
Premier Gymnastics

8.975 7.500 8.5258.750 33.750
4 23 17 21 20 

20 

Leah Friede608
Prairie

8.000 8.500 8.4008.725 33.625
23 16T 18 22 21 

21 

Karlene Grosche662
Flipstar

8.025 8.300 8.8758.075 33.275
22 19T 23 17T 22 

22 

Madison Vander Jeugdt649
Gym Fact

8.300 7.750 8.3008.800 33.150
20 22 16 23 23 

23 
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